Selby District Council Core Strategy EiP

Statement of Common Ground between SDC and Paul Leeming, Senior
Associate, Carter Jonas in relation to public transport services in
Tadcaster and Sherburn in Elmet.

SDC can confirm that it has received confirmation from Paul Leeming, Senior
Associate, Carter Jonas, that the information relating to public transport
services at Tadcaster and Sherburn in Elmet, which it provided, is considered
to be an appropriate and a factual reflection of existing public transport
service for the two settlements and suitable for inclusion within a Statement of
Common Ground.

Information relating to public transport services at Tadcaster

AM Journeys show available services after 6am and arriving at
the destination before 9:30am

PM Journeys show available services after 4pm and arriving at
the destination before 7pm

[ BUS SERVICES - TADCASTER |

LEEDS

Outgoing Journeys (AM) From Tadcaster To Leeds

(843, 743 & 840 services) 06:30 07:02
06:55 07:29
07:13 07:57
07:30 08:26
07:45 08:43
08:05 08:56
08:41 09:13

Return Journeys (PM) From Leeds To Tadcaster

(843, 743 & 840 services) 16:00 16:41
16:15 16:50
16:35 17:17
16:55 17:37
17:15 17:42
17:30 18:12
17:45 18:20
18:00 18:40
18:20 18:57

YORK

Outgoing Journey (AM) From Tadcaster To York

(843, 743 & 840 services) 06:56 07:23
07:20 07:52




07:40 08:15
08:00 08:35
08:30 09:08
09:01 09:25
Return Journey (PM) From York To Tadcaster
(843, 743 & 840 services) 16:07 16:37
16:22 16:52
16:37 17:07
16:54 17:24
17:09 17:37
17:24 17:52
17:39 18:06
18:09 18:35
18:25 18:55
SELBY
Outgoing Journeys (AM) From Tadcaster To Selby
(494 service) - MONDAY ONLY 09:00 09:45

No return service available

Other Services
PONTEFRACT
Outgoing Journeys (AM)
(492 service)

Return Journeys (PM)

From Tadcaster
07:32

From Pontefract

To Pontefract
09:02

To Tadcaster

(492 service) 16:25 17:55

WETHERBY

Outgoing Journeys (AM) From Tadcaster To Wetherby

(923 service) 07:25 07:49
08:25 08:44
09:05 09:29

Return Journeys (PM) From Wetherby To Tadcaster

(9283 service) 17:00 17:23
17:10 17:33
18:00 18:18




Information relating to public transport services at Sherburn in EImet

AM Journeys show available services after 6am and arriving at

the destination before 9:30am

PM Journeys show available services after 4pm and arriving at

the destination before 7pm

BUS SERVICES - SHERBURN IN
ELMET

LEEDS
Outgoing Journeys (AM)
(402 & 403 service)

Return Journeys (PM)
(402 & 403 service)

YORK
No direct services.

From Sherburn
06:01
06:31
07:01
07:36
08:36

From Leeds
16:20
17:05
17:35
18:05

To Leeds
06:50
07:20
07:50
08:30
09:25

To Sherburn
17:12
17:59
18:29
18:57

SELBY
Outgoing Journeys (AM)
(402 & 403 service)

Return Journeys (PM)
(402 & 403 service)

Other Services
PONTEFRACT

Outgoing Journeys (AM)

(492 service)

Return Journeys (PM)
(492 service)

Leaves Sherburn
07:10
07:30
07:52
08:22
08:52

Leaves Selby
16:35
16:55
17:45

Leaves Sherburn
06:24
07:34
08:14
Leaves Pontefract
16:25
17:40

Arrives at Selby
07:37
08:06
08:19
08:58
09:28

Arrives at Sherburn
17:09
17:28
18:18

Arrives at
Pontefract
07:09
08:19
09:02
Arrives at Sherburn
17:09
18:24




TRAIN SERVICES - SHERBURN IN
ELMET (inc South Milford)

LEEDS

Outgoing Journeys (AM)

Return Journeys (PM)

Leaves South
Milford
06:51
07:35
07:52
08:34
08:53

Leaves Leeds

Arrives at Leeds
07:19
08:02
08:19
09:02
09:19

Arrives at South Milford

16:15 16:39
17:15 17:41
17:46 18:09
18:15 18:50
18:38 18:51
YORK
Leaves
Outgoing Journeys (AM) Sherburn Arrives at York (Station)
07:00 07:20
08:03 08:21

Return Journeys (PM)

SELBY

Outgoing Journeys (AM)

Return Journeys (PM)

Leaves York
(Station)
16:12
17:19
18:18

Leaves South
Milford
07:20
08:22
08:38

Leaves Selby

Arrives at Sherburn
16:25
17:34
18:31

Arrives at Selby
07:31
08:36
08:53

Arrives at South Milford

16:43 16:53
17:38 17:49
18:46 18:52
WAKEFIELD
Arrives at
Leaves Leeds Wakefield
07:40 07:52
08:15 08:27
09:15 09:27

Leaves Wakefield

16:50
17:08
17:48
18:00

Arrives at Leeds
17:04
17:31
18:03
18:19







